
v3.HR wo mass flux adjustment (34-35)DegC

-35.0-30.0-25.0-20.0-15.0-10.0 -5.0  0.0  5.0 10.0 15.0 20.0 25.0 30.0 35.0 40.0

MERRA2 Reanalysis (1980-2016) DegC

-35.0-30.0-25.0-20.0-15.0-10.0 -5.0  0.0  5.0 10.0 15.0 20.0 25.0 30.0 35.0 40.0

Model - Observations DegC

-15.0
-10.0
 -5.0
 -2.0
 -1.0
 -0.5
 -0.2
  0.0
  0.2
  0.5
  1.0
  2.0
  5.0

 10.0
 15.0

Max
Mean
Min

10.87
-14.89
-39.04

Max
Mean
Min

10.81
-15.47
-40.80

Max
Mean
Min

5.83
0.58

-8.15

RMSE
CORR

1.73
0.99

TREFHT DJF polar_N


